*smith&nephew
Knee
Hip
Shoulder
Extremities
EUROPEAN SHOULDER TECHNIQUE GUIDE
Arthroscopic Guided Latarjet and Bankart
Surgical Technique

71935042  Reciprocating Saw Blade
71935043  Straight Cut Reciprocating Rasp
ORDERING INFORMATION
Instrument part list Arthroscopic Guided Latarjet
and Bankart Procedure
Reference # Description Replaced by
EU000690 Suture Tensioner EU000715
72203342 Bullet, Glenoid Guide, Posterior, Short EU000752
71928166 Pin Puller EU000734
EU000650 Drill Guide with cannulation none
SYSTEM COMPATIBILITY WITH EARLIER AVAILABLE INSTRUMENTS
Specific disposables for Implant part list Arthroscopic Guided
Latarjet and Bankart Procedure
Reference # Description  Replaced by
EU000610 Reciprocating Saw 71935042
EU000634 Reciprocating Rasp 71935043
014771 2.8mm Drill/Sleeve 71935044
72202189 1.5mm Guidewire with 12 none